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4™ Refresher Course in Geography (ONLINE MODE)
11" July — 23" July 2022

~

Course coordinators:
Prof. Kaushal Kumar Sharma, CSRD, SSS, Jawaharlal Nehru University
Email: kaushalkmc@gmail.com,

Dr. Krishnendra Meena, CIPOD, SIS Jawaharlal Nehru University
Email: meena.krishnendra@gmail.com

List of Resource Persons:

Sr. No. Name Topic of lecture Contact Details
1 Prof. Kaushal Kumar Emerging Geographical | Dean, School of Social Sciences
Sharma Thinking in 21st Jawaharlal Nehru University
Century New Delhi 110067
& Email: kaushalkmc@gmail.com
“Geography as a
Liberal Science”
2 Prof. Soumen NEP and Social Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational
Chattopadhyay Sciences Studies, Jawaharlal Nehru University,
New Delhi 110067
Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in,
saumen@jnu.ac.in
3 Prof. Aparajita De NEP and Geography | Department of Geography, Delhi
School of Economics University of
Delhi Delhi 110007
Email: Ade.dse@gmail.com
Ade.@geography.du.ac.in
4 Prof. T V Kattimani NEP and Vision for | Vice Chancellor,
Indian Education Central tribal University of Andhra
System Pradesh,
AU PG Centre,
Kondakarakam Village
Cantonment Area, Vizianagaram (AP)
535003 INDIA
Email: ps.vc@ctuap.ac.in,
vc@ctuap.ac.in
tvkattimani@gmail.com
5 Prof. Rana P B Singh Cultural Landscape of | President- ACLA Asian Cultural

India: Vision and
Appraisal

Landscape Association (Korea-Japan-
Italy-India)

Former Head, Dept. of Geography,
Institute of Science, Banaras Hindu
University, Varanasi. 221005

Email: ranapbs@gmail.com
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6 Prof. Sarfaraz Alam “Cultural Geography of | Dept. of Geography, Institute of
India: A local-regional | Science, Banaras Hindu University,
(Janpadiye) Approach™ | Varanasi 221005
Email:sarfarazalam05@gmail.com
7 Prof. Premangshu Bengal Vaishnavism | Head, Department of Geography,
Chakraborty and Diffusion of its Vidya Bhavana, Institute of
Culture in Eastern and | Humanities and Social Sciences,
Northeastern India Viswa Bharati University
Sriniketan, Dist. Birbhum
West Bengal — 731235
Email:
premangshuindia@yahoo.co.in,
drpremangshuindia@gmail.com
8 Prof. Heeraman Tiwari “Our Conversation Centre for Historical Studies, School
with the Forest: Texts | of Social Sciences, Jawaharlal Nehru
and Context in Ancient | University New Delhi 110067
India™ Email: heeraman98@gmail.com
9 Dr. S. Sreekesh Associate Professor
Centre for the Study of Regional
Development, School of Social
Sciences, JNU, New Delhi 110067
Email: sreekesh@mail.jnu.ac.in
sreekesh@jnu.ac.in
11 Dr. Sanjeev Sharma Participatory Assistant Professor
Environmental CSRD, SSS
Conservation JNU, New Delhi 110067
Management Email: sanjuscorp@gmail.com
12 Prof. A R Siddiqui Role of Satellite data | Department of Geography,
and Geoinformatics in | Faculty of Arts,
Monitoring and University of Allahabad
Mapping of Droughts | Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 211002
and Desertification arsiddiqui1970@yahoo.com
13 Prof. Nandita Saikia Mortality and International Institute for Population
Morbidity: Health Sciences,
Issues in India Govandi Station Road, Opposite
Sanjona Chamber, Deonar,
Mumbai-400088, Maharashtra
nanditasaikia@iipsindia.ac.in
nanditasts@gmail.com
14 Dr. Bhaswati Das Geography of Health | Associate Professor
and Well Being CSRD, SSS,
JNU, New Delhi 110067
Email: bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in
bhaswati2004@gmail.com
15 Prof. Subhakanta Geography is of Department of Geography, School of
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Mahapatra

Health”

Sciences, IGNOU, Maidan Garhi,
New Delhi 110016
Email: subhakanta@ignou.ac.in

16 Prof. Swaran Singh Tangible and Intangible | Professor,
triggers of Inter-State | CIPOD/SIS/JNU
Conflict Visiting Professor, university of
British Columbia, Vancouver, Canada
New Delhi 110067
Email:drswaransingh@gmail.com
ssingh@mail.jnu.ac.in
17 Prof. Sanjay Chaturvedi Geopolitics: Classical | Professor,
and Critical Department of International Relations,
Faculty of Social Sciences
South Asian University,
Chanakyapuri New Delhi 110021
Email: sanjaychaturvedi@sau.int
18 Prof. N K Rana New Paradigms in Professor,
Disaster Research Dept. of Geography, Institute of
Science, Banaras Hindu University,
Varanasi. 221005
Email: nkrana.in@gmail.com
19 Dr. Vikram Gupta Landslide Hazard Scientist G
Assessment and Wadia Institute of Himalayan
Modelling Geology
33, General Mahadev Singh Rd,
Sewla Kalan, Majra, Dehradun,
Uttarakhand 248171
Email: vgupta@wihg.res.in
20 Prof. P K Joshi “Geoinformatics & Professor,
Disaster Management : | SES, JNU
Research Needs” New Delhi 110067
Email: pkjoshi@mail.jnu.ac.in
pkjoshi27@hotmail.com
21 Maj. Gen. Manoj K| Capacity Building for | Email:mnjbdl77@gmail.com
Bindal Disaster Management
22 Prof. Milap Punia Chairperson
CSRD, SSS
JNU, New Delhi 110067
Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in
milap.jnu@gmail.com
23 Prof. Mehtab Singh “The changing face of | Professor,
Cartography - an Department of Geography
overview” Maharishi Dayanand University,

Rohtak
Haryana 124001
Email: msrana241@gmail.com
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24

Dr. Tapati Banerjee

“Digital
Transformation From
Cartographic
Visualisation To
Geographic
Information Science”

Director,

National Atlas and Thematic mapping

Organization

Government of India (Department of

Science & Technology)

C.G.O. Complex (7th Floor) DF -

Block,

Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata - 700 064

Email: tapati.dir@gmail.com
tapati@yaho0.co.in

25 Dr. VAV Raman “Integrating Geospatial | Associate Professor
Technologies for Department of Geography
Digital Mapping" Shaheed Bhagat Singh College
(University of Delhi)
Sheikh Sarai Phase Il, New Delhi
110017
Email: ramanvav@gmail.com
vav.raman@sbs.du.ac.in
26 Prof. Surya Kant Population Geography | Professor (Retd.) Department of
in India: Teaching and | Geography
Research Panjab University, Chandigarh-
160014
Residence: Cedar 402, Ansal
Woodbury Apartments
Highland Marg, Nabha-Pabhat Road,
Zirakpur (SAS Nagar)
140 603
Email: surya.kant1949@gmail.com
27 Mr. Prabhat Kumar Population Growth and | Social Policy Specialist
Sustainable UNICEF
Development West Bengal
Email: prkumar@unicef.org
28 Dr. Praveen K. Pathak Demographic Changes | Associate Professor
and Sustainability Department of Geography,
Issues: Perspectives | Faculty of Natural Sciences,
from India Jamia Millia Islamia (Central
University),
New Delhi- 110 025
Email: pkpathak@jmi.ac.in
pathakprave@gmail.com
29 Prof. Bhagat Oinam Philosophical Values & | Centre for Philosophy, JNU

Beliefs and Social
Sciences”

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in,
bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com
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